,@.@w

46530 HARD WOUND ROLL TOWELS

8" X600, IPLY, 6 ROLLS

The Livi® VPG family of products consistently
delivers high quality performance that exceeds
customer’s expectations. The Livi® VPG Hard
Wound Roll Towel is a premium quality hand towel
made from sustainable, virgin Rapidly Renewable
Fiber, which produces a whiter, brighter, softer
and greener product.

This 8” X 600°, 1-ply, fully embossed hard wound
roll towel provides an improved sensory hand feel
which gives the ultimate look and feel. Superior
thickness and increased absorbency make this the
perfect towel for high traffic Class A office
buildings and mid to upscale locations desiring

an improved restroom image.

SKU NUMBER
CASE SCS NUMBER
SHEET SIZE

CASE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LBS)

CASE CUBE

CASES PER PALLET
CASES PER LAYER
NUMBER OF LAYERS

PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD

CASES PER TRUCKLOAD

46530
10810326010075
8" x 600'

22.31" x 15.06" x 8.75"
18.46 Ibs

1.7

66

6

11

28

1848

For more information on this and other great washroom solutions,

visit SolarisPaper.com

SP-SPE-46530-0114

CASE SCS NUMBER

1 08 10326 01007 5

SOLARIS
PAPER.

SolarisPaper.com



