

46530 HARD WOUND ROLL TOWELS 8" X 600', 1PLY, 6 ROLLS



The Livi® VPG family of products consistently delivers high quality performance that exceeds customer's expectations. The Livi® VPG Hard Wound Roll Towel is a premium quality hand towel made from sustainable, virgin Rapidly Renewable Fiber, which produces a whiter, brighter, softer and greener product.

This 8" X 600', 1-ply, fully embossed hard wound roll towel provides an improved sensory hand feel which gives the ultimate look and feel. Superior thickness and increased absorbency make this the perfect towel for high traffic Class A office buildings and mid to upscale locations desiring an improved restroom image.

SKU NUMBER	46530
CASE SCS NUMBER	10810326010075
SHEET SIZE	8" x 600'
CASE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	22.31" x 15.06" x 8.75"
CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LBS)	18.46 lbs
CASE CUBE	1.7
CASES PER PALLET	66
CASES PER LAYER	6
NUMBER OF LAYERS	11
PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD	28
CASES PER TRUCKLOAD	1848





CASE SCS NUMBER



For more information on this and other great washroom solutions, visit **SolarisPaper.com**

